
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (PLACE)  4921  30th  Place,  NW 

Day Saturday 

Date August 1, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11:00a 

1:00 p 

3:30p 

4:00p 

4:30p 

Breakfast in  bed 

To Kenwood  Country  Club  with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  M.  M.  for  swimming 
Met Homer and  Eloise Thornberry,  Walte r and  Marjorie  a t the  Club 

Lunch at  Poolside 

Left Club  for  30th  Place with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  M.  M. 

Left (Norman  driving)  for  Senator  Dirksen's  farm  with  Mrs.  Johnson  for 
"Leadership Party" 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


