SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON

The Senator began his day at (place)_

DAILY DIARY
4921 30th Place, NW

Day Saturday

Date_August 1

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	11:00a			Breakfast in bed	
2	1:00 p			To Kenwood Country Club with Mrs. Johnson and M. M. for swimming Met Homer and Eloise Thornberry, Walter and Marjorie at the Club	
3	3:30p			Lunch at Poolside	
4	4:00p			Left Club for 30th Place with Mrs. Johnson and M. M.	
5	4:30p			Left (Norman driving) for Senator Dirksen's farm with Mrs. Johnson for "Leadership Party"	